Gulf Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing

Gulf Coast USBC Open Doubles

Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles Open, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Nolen, Robert K / Kriso, Mark R 61
2 Blakley, Robert T / Blakley, John W 4
3 Arnold, Brandon/ Lindley, Michael S 56
4 Gray, Jill / Smith, Cameron 21
5 Pinckley, Todd M / Delgado, Marc O 20
6 Di Bono, Francesca/ Saunders, Anthony D 32
7 Reed, Michael / Reed, Danielle 7
8 Anderson, De'Terryon J/ Swank, Nicholas 57
9 Nolen, Robert K / Lindley, Michagl S 58
10 Larmore, Melanie K / Larmore, Patrick L 31
11 Pinckley, Todd M / Strauchler, Kirk A 24
12 Pinkert, Grace/ Smith, Cameron 36
13 Dickerson, Kelly / Silva, Nadius 62
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,920.00
Doubles Open, Optional Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Baumbach, Jerry (Ray) R/ Dempsey, Darryl J 50
2 Sullivan, Ron J/ Wieme, Brian 49
Total prizes awarded in this division: $220.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,140.00
Optional Singles, Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Pinckley, Todd M 24
2 Dempsey, Darryl J 50
3 Reed, Danielle 7
Total prizes awarded in this division: $190.00
Optional Singles, L adies, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Dickerson, Kelly 62
2 Reed, Danielle 7
Total prizes awarded in this division: $80.00

Score
1,614
1,560
1,548
1,542
1,538
1,526
1,523
1,508
1,500
1,497
1,495
1,490
1,481

762
742

742

Prize
$450.00
$225.00
$180.00
$150.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00
$105.00
$100.00

$95.00

$90.00
$85.00
$80.00

Prize
$140.00
$80.00

Prize
$100.00

$60.00

$30.00

Prize
$60.00
$20.00

From

St Petersburg, FL
Largo, FL

St Petersburg, FL
St Petersburg, FL
Clearwater, FL
St Petersburg, FL
St. Petersburg, FL
St Petersburg, FL
St Petersburg, FL
Pinellas Park, FL
Holiday, FL

St Petersburg, FL
1, FL

From
St Petersburg, FL
St Petersburg, FL

Erom

Holiday, FL

St Petersburg, FL
St. Petersburg, FL

From
1 FL
St. Petersburg, FL

Final Prize Listing

Aug 26, 2024 11:06 PM

Page 1 of 2



Optional Singles, Scratch , Scratch

Place Team name
1 Dempsey, Darryl J
2 Lindley, Michad S

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gulf Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing
Gulf Coast USBC Open Doubles
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score Prize From
50 762 $65.00 St Petersburg, FL
58 735 $25.00 St Petersburg, FL
$90.00
$360.00
$2,500.00

Final Prize Listing

Aug 26, 2024 11:06 PM

Page 2 of 2



