Gulf Coast USBC

Final Prize Listing

Gulf Coast USBC Open Doubles Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles Open, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Nolen, Robert K / Kriso, Mark R	61	1,614	\$450.00	St Petersburg, FL
2	Blakley, Robert T / Blakley, John W	4	1,560	\$225.00	Largo, FL
3	Arnold, Brandon / Lindley, Michael S	56	1,548	\$180.00	St Petersburg, FL
4	Gray, Jill / Smith, Cameron	21	1,542	\$150.00	St Petersburg, FL
5	Pinckley, Todd M / Delgado, Marc O	20	1,538	\$130.00	Clearwater, FL
6	Di Bono, Francesca / Saunders, Anthony D	32	1,526	\$120.00	St Petersburg, FL
7	Reed, Michael / Reed, Danielle	7	1,523	\$110.00	St. Petersburg, FL
8	Anderson, De'Terryon J / Swank, Nicholas	57	1,508	\$105.00	St Petersburg, FL
9	Nolen, Robert K / Lindley, Michael S	58	1,500	\$100.00	St Petersburg, FL
10	Larmore, Melanie K / Larmore, Patrick L	31	1,497	\$95.00	Pinellas Park, FL
11	Pinckley, Todd M / Strauchler, Kirk A	24	1,495	\$90.00	Holiday, FL
12	Pinkert, Grace / Smith, Cameron	36	1,490	\$85.00	St Petersburg, FL
13	Dickerson, Kelly / Silva, Nadius	62	1,481	\$80.00	1, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,920.00

Doubles Open, Optional Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Baumbach, Jerry (Ray) R / Dempsey, Darryl J	50	1,475	\$140.00	St Petersburg, FL
2	Sullivan, Ron J / Wieme, Brian	49	1,385	\$80.00	St Petersburg, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$220.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,140.00

Optional Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Pinckley, Todd M	24	808	\$100.00	Holiday, FL
2	Dempsey, Darryl J	50	762	\$60.00	St Petersburg, FL
3	Reed, Danielle	7	742	\$30.00	St. Petersburg, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$190.00

Optional Singles, Ladies, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Dickerson, Kelly	62	757	\$60.00	1, FL
2	Reed, Danielle	7	742	\$20.00	St. Petersburg, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$80.00

Gulf Coast USBC

Final Prize Listing

Gulf Coast USBC Open Doubles Sorted By Event, Division

Optional Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Pla	<u>ace</u>	Team name		Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
	1	Dempsey, Darryl J		50	762	\$65.00	St Petersburg, FL
	2	Lindley, Michael S		58	735	\$25.00	St Petersburg, FL
То	otal priz	es awarded in this division:	\$90.00				
To	otal priz	tes awarded in this event:	\$360.00				
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		warded in this tournament:	\$2,500.00				